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Description

201501050000
04830

01/05/2015
03:52:27

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501050000
04820

01/05/2015
03:52:26

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501200000
18280

01/20/2015
09:40:29

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501150000
15270

01/15/2015
10:59:59

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140929000
303560

201501150000
15280

01/15/2015
11:00:00

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20141022000
333430

201507200002
44860

07/20/2015
08:52:59

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140620000
187970

201507200002
44850

07/20/2015
08:52:58

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150120000
018290

201507200002
44870

07/20/2015
08:53:00

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20141219000
398940

201507200002
44890

07/20/2015
08:53:02

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150120000
018280

201501200000
18290

01/20/2015
09:40:30

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201504240001
33180

04/24/2015
12:07:48

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201504240001
33170

04/24/2015
12:07:47

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201504240001
33190

04/24/2015
12:07:49

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201504240001
33160

04/24/2015
12:07:46

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201506080001
88500

06/08/2015
10:38:09

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE



201506080001
88490

06/08/2015
10:38:08

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201507200002
44880

07/20/2015
08:53:01

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150105000
004830

201507200002
44900

07/20/2015
08:53:03

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150105000
004820

201508030002
64870

08/03/2015
10:27:54

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201508030002
64880

08/03/2015
10:27:55

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201509040003
09400

09/04/2015
10:17:30

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201510260003
71460

10/26/2015
10:39:39

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150424000
133160

201510260003
71470

10/26/2015
10:39:40

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150424000
133180

201510260003
71450

10/26/2015
10:39:38

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150608000
188490


