Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501050000 04830	01/05/2015 03:52:27	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						·
201501050000 04820	01/05/2015 03:52:26	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201501200000 18280	01/20/2015 09:40:29	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201501150000 15270	01/15/2015 10:59:59	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140929000 303560	
201501150000 15280	01/15/2015 11:00:00	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20141022000 333430	
201507200002 44860	07/20/2015 08:52:59	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140620000 187970	
201507200002 44850	07/20/2015 08:52:58	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150120000 018290	
201507200002 44870	07/20/2015 08:53:00	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20141219000 398940	
201507200002 44890	07/20/2015 08:53:02	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150120000 018280	
201501200000 18290	01/20/2015 09:40:30	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201504240001 33180	04/24/2015 12:07:48	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201504240001 33170	04/24/2015 12:07:47	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201504240001 33190	04/24/2015 12:07:49	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201504240001 33160	04/24/2015 12:07:46	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201506080001 88500	06/08/2015 10:38:09	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						

201506080001 88490	06/08/2015 10:38:08	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
201507200002 44880	07/20/2015 08:53:01	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			Instr #:20150105000 004830	
201507200002 44900	07/20/2015 08:53:03	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			Instr #:20150105000 004820	
201508030002 64870	08/03/2015 10:27:54	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
201508030002 64880	08/03/2015 10:27:55	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
201509040003 09400	09/04/2015 10:17:30	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
201510260003 71460	10/26/2015 10:39:39	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			Instr #:20150424000 133160	
201510260003 71470	10/26/2015 10:39:40	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			Instr #:20150424000 133180	
201510260003 71450	10/26/2015 10:39:38	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			Instr #:20150608000 188490	